PARK-CROSS Boheimkirchen am 30.11.2025

Veranstalter ARBO Naturfreunde Radclub Béheimkirchen
43,54 Min

Trainingsrennen

Rennen 3

Platz Start VN

1 102 Silke

2 108 Rosalie
3 105 Romana
4 101 Maria
5 110 Julia

6 100 Lisa

7 109 Daniela
8 106 Katharina
DNS 103 Helene
DNS 104 Amalie
DNS 107 Anna

Ergebnis

Renndauer:

U17 mannl., WOMEN ELITE/U23, AMATEURE FRAUEN
MC weibl., WOMEN MASTER, WOMEN U23,

NN

Mair

Denk

Slavinec
Lechner
Springl
Csenar
Schmidsberger
Fiala

Purtscheller
Cooper
Hofmann

Verein

URC Ried

RC ARBO Spk KSO

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Der Radsporttreff

RC Feuerwehr Austria
Exmanco OAMTC Bad Ischl
RC ARBO Wels

RC ARBO Polizei Wien

RC ARBO Wels
Union Raiffeisen Team Tirol
C-son Cycling Team

Kat

E
u23
E
E
AM
AM
u23
MA

UCI-Code

10035107112
10072752610
10092981251
10035107112
10166802796
10002810354
10099849356
10167105419

10127517291
10108310988
10016042063

Runde



